
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

pumpkin witch ghost haunted 
house 

 

trick or treat bats 
 

graveyard werewolf 

skull coffin skeleton party 

wand warlock scarecrow broom 
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sweets potion death spell 
 

vampire monster 
 

zombie mummy 

Frankenstein black cat spooky tree owl 

mask spider devil cauldron 
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pumpkin witch ghost haunted 
house 

 

trick or treat bats 
 

graveyard werewolf 

skull coffin skeleton party 

wand warlock scarecrow broom 
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sweets potion death spell 
 

vampire monster 
 

zombie mummy 

Frankenstein black cat spooky tree owl 

mask spider devil cauldron 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  pumpkin 

  witch 

  haunted house 

  ghost 

  trick or treat 

  bats 

  werewolf 

  graveyard 

  skull 

  coffin 

  party 

  skeleton 

  wand 

  warlock 

  broom 

  scarecrow 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  sweets 

  potion 

  spell 

  death 

  vampire 

  monster 

  mummy 

  zombie 

  Frankenstein 

  black cat 

  owl 

  spooky tree 

  mask 

  spider 

  cauldron 

  devil 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ttrriicckk  oorr  ttrreeaatt  ppaarrttyy  

 

ppuummppkkiinn  

 

ssccaarreeccrrooww  

 

wwaanndd  

 

gghhoosstt  

 

sskkeelleettoonn  

 

wwaarrlloocckk  

 

ggrraavveeyyaarrdd  

 

ccooffffiinn  

 

sskkuullll  

 

wwiittcchh  

 

bbaattss  

 

wweerreewwoollff  

 

bbrroooomm  

 

hhaauunntteedd  hhoouussee  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  pumpkin 

  witch 

  haunted house 

  ghost 

  trick or treat 

  bats 

  werewolf 

  graveyard 

  skull 

  coffin 

  party 

  skeleton 

  wand 

  warlock 

  broom 

  scarecrow 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

 
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ddeevviill  ssppooookkyy  ttrreeee  

 

mmuummmmyy  

 

ssppeellll  

 

FFrraannkkeennsstteeiinn  

 

sswweeeettss  

 

ssppiiddeerr  

 

oowwll  

 

ddeeaatthh  

 

mmaasskk  

 

ccaauullddrroonn  

 

zzoommbbiiee  

 

mmoonnsstteerr  

 

vvaammppiirree  

 

bbllaacckk  ccaatt  

 

ppoottiioonn  
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  sweets 

  potion 

  spell 

  death 

  vampire 

  monster 

  mummy 

  zombie 

  Frankenstein 

  black cat 

  owl 

  spooky tree 

  mask 

  spider 

  cauldron 

  devil 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  pumpkin 

22..  witch 

33..  haunted house 

44..  ghost 

55..  trick or treat 

66..  bats 

77..  werewolf 

88..  graveyard 

99..  skull 

1100..  coffin 

1111..  party 

1122..  skeleton 

1133..  wand 

1144..  warlock 

1155..  broom 

1166..  scarecrow 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    sweets 

22..  potion 

33..  spell 

44..  death 

55..  vampire 

66..  monster 

77..  mummy 

88..  zombie 

99..  Frankenstein 

1100..  black cat 

1111..  owl 

1122..  spooky tree 

1133..  mask 

1144..  spider 

1155..  cauldron 

1166..  devil 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    pumpkin 

22..  witch 

33..  haunted house 

44..  ghost 

55..  trick or treat 

66..  bats 

77..  werewolf 

88..  graveyard 

99..  skull 

1100..  coffin 

1111..  party 

1122..  skeleton 

1133..  wand 

1144..  warlock 

1155..  broom 

1166..  scarecrow 

16 

 

 

5 

 

7 

11 

12 

14 

3 

9 

15 

13 

4 

10 

2 

8 

6 

1 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    sweets 

22..  potion 

33..  spell 

44..  death 

55..  vampire 

66..  monster 

77..  mummy 

88..  zombie 

99..  Frankenstein 

1100..  black cat 

1111..  owl 

1122..  spooky tree 

1133..  mask 

1144..  spider 

1155..  cauldron 

1166..  devil 

5 

 

 

14 

 

16 

7 

13 

4 

12 

15 

6 

9 

3 

10 

1 

11 

2 

8 
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Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the Halloween vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

1. bats 

4. werewolf 

7. broom 

8. skeleton 

12. haunted house 

14. scarecrow 

16. witch 

 

Down 

2. skull 

3. trick or treat 

5. pumpkin 

6. wand 

9. graveyard 

10. ghost 

11. coffin 

13. party 

15. warlock   
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Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the Halloween vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 
16 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. owl 

4. black cat 

6. spider 

7. mask 

10. cauldron 

12. spell 

14. spooky tree 

15. potion 

16. sweets 

 

Down 

1. zombie 

3. Frankenstein 

5. devil 

8. mummy 

9. vampire 

11. death 

13. monster 
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pp  __  mm  pp  kk  __  nn  

HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  HHaalllloowweeeenn  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ww  __  tt  cc  hh  

hh__  __nntt__dd      hh__  __ss__  gg  hh  __  ss  tt  

ttrr__cckk      __rr      ttrr__  __tt  bb  __  tt  ss  

ww  __  rr  __  ww  __  ll  ff    gg  rr  __  vv  __  yy  __  rr  dd  

ss  kk  __  ll  ll  cc  __  ff  ff  __  nn  

pp  __  rr  tt  yy    ss  kk  __  ll  __  tt  __  nn  

 

ww  __  nn  dd  ww  __  rr  ll  __  cc  kk  

bb  rr  __  __  mm  ss  cc  __  rr  __  cc  rr  __  ww  
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ss  ww  __  __  tt  ss  

HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  HHaalllloowweeeenn  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

pp  __  tt  __  __  nn  

ss  pp  __  ll  ll  dd  __  __  tt  hh  

vv  __  mm  pp  __  rr  __  mm  __  nn  ss  tt  __  rr  

mm  __  mm  mm  yy    zz  __  mm  bb  __  __  

FFrr__nnkk__nnsstt__  __nn  bbll__cckk      cc__tt  

__  ww  ll    sspp__  __kkyy      ttrr__  __  

mm  __  ss  kk  ss  pp  __  dd  __  rr  

cc  __  __  ll  dd  rr  __  nn  dd  __  vv  __  ll  
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pp  uu  mm  pp  kk  ii  nn  

HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  HHaalllloowweeeenn  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ww  ii  tt  cc  hh  

hhaauunntteedd      hhoouussee  gg  hh  oo  ss  tt  

ttrriicckk      oorr      ttrreeaatt  bb  aa  tt  ss  

ww  ee  rr  ee  ww  oo  ll  ff    gg  rr  aa  vv  ee  yy  aa  rr  dd  

ss  kk  uu  ll  ll  cc  oo  ff  ff  ii  nn  

pp  aa  rr  tt  yy    ss  kk  ee  ll  ee  tt  oo  nn  

ww  aa  nn  dd  ww  aa  rr  ll  oo  cc  kk  

bb  rr  oo  oo  mm  ss  cc  aa  rr  ee  cc  rr  oo  ww  
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 ss  ww  ee  ee  tt  ss  

HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  HHaalllloowweeeenn  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

pp  oo  tt  ii  oo  nn  

ss  pp  ee  ll  ll  dd  ee  aa  tt  hh  

vv  aa  mm  pp  ii  rr  ee  mm  oo  nn  ss  tt  ee  rr  

mm  uu  mm  mm  yy    zz  oo  mm  bb  ii  ee  

FFrraannkkeennsstteeiinn  bbllaacckk      ccaatt  

oo  ww  ll    ssppooookkyy      ttrreeee  

mm  aa  ss  kk  ss  pp  ii  dd  ee  rr  

cc  aa  uu  ll  dd  rr  oo  nn  dd  ee  vv  ii  ll  
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the Halloween vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  kupmpin              ____________ 

22..  ihwct                   ____________ 

33..  anhdetu oeuhs     ____________ 

44..  stgho                   ____________ 

55..  trkci or atetr        ____________ 

66..  sabt                     ____________ 

77..  efowwrle             ____________ 

88..  rdagarvey            ____________ 

99..  lulsk                    ____________ 

1100.. ncffoi                 ____________ 

1111..   atyrp                  ____________ 

1122..   otlenesk              ____________ 

1133..   awdn                 ____________ 

1144..   cwlroak              ____________ 

1155..   moobr                ____________ 

1166..   wercacsro           ____________ 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the Halloween vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  tseswe                 ____________ 

22..  iotpno                 ____________ 

33..  espll                    ____________ 

44..  hedta                  ____________ 

55..  airmpev               ____________ 

66..  otesnmr               ____________ 

77..  ymmum              ____________ 

88..  ebmoiz                ____________ 

99..  trnseFkniena        ____________ 

1100.. bklca tca             ____________ 

1111..   lwo                    ____________ 

1122..   ksypoo eter        ____________ 

1133..   ksma                  ____________ 

1144..   ieprsd                 ____________ 

1155..   rcnaldou             ____________ 

1166..   elvdi                   ____________ 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the Halloween vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  kupmpin              pumpkin 

22..  ihwct                   witch 

33..  anhdetu oeuhs    haunted house 

44..  stgho                   ghost 

55..  trkci or atetr        trick or treat 

66..  sabt                     bats 

77..  efowwrle             werewolf 

88..  rdagarvey            graveyard 

99..  lulsk                    skull 

1100.. ncffoi                 coffin 

1111..   atyrp                  party 

1122..   otlenesk              skeleton 

1133..   awdn                 wand 

1144..   cwlroak              warlock 

1155..   moobr                broom 

1166..   wercacsro           scarecrow 

 

8 

2 
10 

4 

16 

6 

14 

3 

15 

5 

12 

7 

1 

11 

9 

13 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

Unscramble the Halloween vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  tseswe                 sweets 

22..  iotpno                 potion 

33..  espll                    spell 

44..  hedta                  death 

55..  airmpev               vampire 

66..  otesnmr               monster 

77..  ymmum              mummy 

88..  ebmoiz                zombie 

99..  trnseFkniena        Frankenstein 

1100.. bklca tca             black cat 

1111..   lwo                    owl 

1122..   ksypoo eter        spooky tree 

1133..   ksma                  mask 

1144..   ieprsd                 spider 

1155..   rcnaldou             cauldron 

1166..   elvdi                   devil 

 

12 
16 

9 

7 

11 

13 

15 
8 

3 

5 

2 

10 

6 

14 

1 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) werewolf 

b) coffin 

c) pumpkin 

d) scarecrow 

2 

a) witch 

b) graveyard 

c) skull 

d) wand 

3 

a) haunted house 

b) trick or treat 

c) skeleton 

d) broom 

4 

a) bats 

b) ghost 

c) party 

d) warlock 

5 

a) haunted house 

b) skeleton 

c) trick or treat 

d) warlock 

6 

a) ghost 

b) party 

c) wand 

d) bats 

7 

a) witch 

b) werewolf 

c) skull 

d) scarecrow 

8 

a) pumpkin 

b) coffin 

c) broom 

d) graveyard 

9 

a) ghost 

b) skull 

c) werewolf 

d) scarecrow 

10 

a) pumpkin 

b) trick or treat 

c) coffin 

d) broom 

11 

a) witch 

b) party 

c) graveyard 

d) warlock 

12 

a) skeleton 

b) haunted house 

c) bats 

d) wand 

13 

a) witch 

b) werewolf 

c) party 

d) wand 

14 

a) ghost 

b) bats 

c) warlock 

d) skeleton 

15 

a) pumpkin 

b) graveyard 

c) skull 

d) broom 

16 

a) haunted house 

b) trick or treat 

c) scarecrow 

d) coffin 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) zombie 

b) black cat 

c) sweets 

d) cauldron 

2 

a) vampire 

b) spooky tree 

c) mask 

d) potion 

3 

a) spell 

b) monster 

c) Frankenstein 

d) devil 

4 

a) mummy 

b) owl 

c) death 

d) spider 

5 

a) death 

b) owl 

c) spider 

d) vampire 

6 

a) sweets 

b) monster 

c) spooky tree 

d) mask 

7 

a) mummy 

b) potion 

c) black cat 

d) devil 

8 

a) potion 

b) Frankenstein 

c) zombie 

d) cauldron 

9 

a) spell 

b) mummy 

c) cauldron 

d) Frankenstein 

10 

a) death 

b) black cat 

c) vampire 

d) devil 

11 

a) owl 

b) sweets 

c) monster 

d) mask 

12 

a) potion 

b) zombie 

c) spooky tree 

d) spider 

13 

a) spell 

b) zombie 

c) owl 

d) mask 

14 

a) death 

b) spider 

c) mummy 

d) Frankenstein 

15 

a) cauldron 

b) sweets 

c) vampire 

d) black cat 

16 

a) potion 

b) devil 

c) monster 

d) spooky tree 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)   c 

2) a 

3) a 

4) b 

5) c 

6) d 

7) b 

8) d 

9) b 

10) c 

11) b 

12) a 

13) d 

14) c 

15) d 

16) c 

TEST 2 

1)    c 

2) d 

3) a 

4) c 

5) d 

6) b 

7) a 

8) c 

9) d 

10) b 

11) a 

12) c 

13) d 

14) b 

15) a 

16) b 
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pumpkin 
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witch 
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haunted house 
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ghost 
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HHAALLLLOOWWEEEENN  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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pumpkin witch 

haunted house ghost 

trick or treat bats 

werewolf graveyard 

skull coffin 

party skeleton 
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wand warlock 

broom scarecrow 
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sweets potion 

spell death 

vampire monster 

mummy zombie 

Frankenstein black cat 

owl spooky tree 
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